Product page
Date rev.: 10/30/2020
Doc. Ref: PDS-66
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Measuring cylinder hexagonal base, polypropylene, class B
Description : With raised graduations. Autoclavable at 121 ºC. Does not include a certificate
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference capacity graduation (ml) Øouter (mm) h (mm) pcs/pack
MCHP-010-012 10 ml 0,2 15 140 12
MCHP-025-012 25 ml 0,5 20 195 12
MCHP-050-012 50 ml 1 28 200 12
MCHP-100-012 100 ml 1 30 250 12
MCHP-250-006 250 ml 2 45 350 6
MCHP-500-004 500 ml 5 55 365 4
MCHP-1K0-003 1000 ml 10 70 440 3
MCHP-2K0-002 2000 ml 20 85 535 2
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN